———— Card Holder: Sarah Bacalia
Purchases for: Indian Lake Elementary

» Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
i 8/29/23 Little Sign Co Car Tags $40.00 24170 Y
f' 8/31/23 Amazon Markers $20.49 11172 Y
| 9/1/23 Amazon CD Player $21.49 11170 y
9/1/23 Amazon Sheet protectors $22.70 11172 Y
9/1/23 Amazon Pencils $39.99 64509 Y
9/1/23 Amazon Radios $185.12 24170 Y
9/6/23 Amazon Popcorn supplies $83.73 64509 Y
9/7/23 Amazon Hot glue gun $18.97 11170 Y
9/7/23 Amazon Headphones $24.95 11170 Y
9/7/23 Dollar General |Snacks $26.84 11170 Y
9/8/23 Amazon Alr Compressor $39.99 11176 \f
9/11/23 Crown Trophy Plaque $60.00 24170 Ye
9/11/23 Amazon Popcorn supplies $24.97 64509 Y
9/12/23 Amazon Wood plaques $49.85 24170 Y
9/13/23 Amazon Key rings $12.99 11170 v
9/14/23  |Amazon Post its $42.12 11172 Y
6/15/23 Amazon Safety vests $23.44 11172 Y
9/15/23 Amazon Index Card holders $8.94 11172 i
9/18/23 Amazon Post its $20.99 11172 Y
9/18/23 Amazon Door stoppers $8.99 11172 Y
9/18/23 Gordon Water | Monthly rental $22.29 64511 Y
9/18/23 Amazon Electric stapler : $22.99 11170 v
9/21/23 Amazon Wood plaques -$42.79 24170 Y
9/21/23 Dollar General |Folders $10.87 11172 Y
9/21/23 Amazon Binder $15.50 11172 Y
9/25/23 Amazon Masking tape $8.99 11172 Y
9/25/23  |Amazon Folders $13.20 11172 Y.
9/26/23  |Amazon Chair $84.42 11176 Y
9/27/23  |Amazon File Folders $20.88 11172 Y
Total Amount of Purchases $ 932.91
Summary by AS|) ASN # Total ASN # Total
24170 $292.18
11172 $217.11
11170 $128.23
64509 $148.69
11176 $124.41
64511 S 22.29
Employee Signatu Supervisor Signature 'Ag

I 9/73

i i it against this reconciliation form. After
Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card slatemen!,‘ched( it again i
checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signed by your supervisor. Send this form, statement copy, and receipts for all
purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

INFO ONLY

Total by summar $ 932.91

Total above $ 932.91

Difference S (0.00)




VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Card Holder: Allison Dygert, Vicksburg Middle School

Purchases for: September, 2023

Date |Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN #  |Receipt?
1| 8/28 |Amazon HDMI Cables for Classroom S 43.17 14172 Y
2| 8/30 |Amazon Bulk Qrder Supplies S 7.82 14172 Y
3| 8/30 |Amazon Rug for Staff Lounge $  99.99 64764 Y
4| 8/19 |Amazon Bulk Qrder Supplies S 496.71 14172 Y
5| 9/5 |Sam'sClub ELO Snacks S  94.62 64557 Y
6| 9/6 [Amazon Supply Closet Items S 3422 14172 Y,
7| 9/6 |Gordons Food Popcorn for Concessions S 66.47 | 64553 Y
8| 9/6 |Sam'sClub ELO Snacks S 109.44 | 64557 Y
9| 9/6 |Sam'sClub Concessions Items for Athletics S 730.58 64553 Y
10| 9/8 |National Art Edu Art Teacher Membership S 100.00 14171 Y
11| 9/8 |Michigan Art Art Teacher Conference S 210.70 * Y
12| 9/11 |Amazon Student Incentives S 29.99 64764 Y
13| 9/11 |Amazon Amazon Prime Renewal S 139.00 24470 Y
14| 9/11 |Moby Max Edu License for Teachers S 299.00 | 14170 Y
15| 9/12 |Sam's Club Sam's Club Renewal $ 110.00 24470 Y
16| 9/13 |Sam's Club ELO Supplies & Student Incentives S 14412 xK ¥
17| 9/14 |Amazon Computer Items for Joe S  76.33 24470 ¥
18| 9/14 |Amazon Items for Staff Lounge S 8337 64764 Y
19| 9/16 |Amazon Classroom Hallway Sign S 2546 14172 Y
20| 9/16 |Amazon Item for Staff Lounge S 39.00 64764 Y
21| 9/19 |Amazon Bulk Order Supplies S 8.59 | 14172 Y
22| 9/19 |Amazon Items for Vending Machine S 139.28 64562 Y
23| 9/19 |4Imprint Walkin' the Dawgs Prize S 349.38 64764 Y
24| 9/24 |Amazon Title 1 Night Items S 99.80 | Titlel Y
25| 9/24 |Amazon Supply Closet Items & Office Item $ 196.53 e Y
26| 9/25 |Amazon Office Wall Calendar S 23.70 24470 Y
27| 9/25 |Amazon Binders for Social Studies S 58.40 64555 Y
28| 5/25 |TST S 69.53 64764 Y
29| 9/26 |Amazon Coffee for Staff S 2799 24470 Y.
* Conference Allowance, 22134 $70.70 / 14181 $140.00
30| ** ELO, 64557 $43.78/ School Improvement 64764 $ 100.34
*¥* Office Supply, 24470 $21.99 / Bulk Order, 14172 $174.54
Total Amount of Purchases| $3,913.19
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total
14170 S 259.00 64555 S 58.40
14171 5 100.00 | 64557 | $ 247.84
14172 S 750.51 64562 $ 139.28
14181 S 140.00 | 64764 | $ 771.60
22134 S 70.70 Title 1 S 99.80
24470 S 399.01
A 64553 $ 797.45

Employee Signature Wﬂ( PJ&W Supervisar Signature

V=

(

-/

Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card statement, check it against this
reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signed by your supervisor. Send
this form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

INFO ONLY

Total by summary
Total above
Difference

$ 391319
$ 3,139
$ (0.00)




VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Card Holder: Joe Werkema, Vicksburg Middle School
Purchases for. September, 2023

Date

Vendor

Description/Purpose

Amount

ASN #

Receipt?

5/19

Dollar General

Drinks for Staff

S 6559

64764

Y

W 0 ~N O 1 B W N

10

il

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22

Employee Signature é@k@g& égl Q(_’ Supervisor Signature

Total Amount of Purchases

$65.59

Summary by ASN #

ASN # Total

ASN #

Total

64764 S

65.59

Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card statement, check it against this
reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signed by your supervisor. Send
this form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

INFO ONLY

Total by summary
Total above
Difference

S 65.59
S 65.59




VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

Card Holder: Don Puckett

Purchases September 27, 2023

CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Date |Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
08/29/23 |Amazon.com 116-Count Energizer Rechargeable batterid $ 49.30 28470 X
08/29/23 |EPSON STORE Replacement Projector Bulb S 152.64 28470 X
«,'30/23 |Best Buy 2-Surface Laptops and Headset for VCS St $ 2,069.97 28499 X
09/07/23 |COMCAST Internet for OEC S 79.95 28474 X
09/08/23 |Best Buy Surface 4 Dock for VMS Staff ) 241.99 28470 X
09/12/23 |AMAZON Cable for clock laptop S 21.97 28470 X
09/18/23 |AMAZON 2- 7-in-1 USB C Hubs S 57.85 28470 X
09/18/23 |[AMAZON 2- MS USB-C to HDMI adapters ) 92.84 28470 X
09/18/23 |AMAZON HP 90A black toner cartridge S 205.13 28470 X
09/19/23 |ADOBE ACRQOPRO Subscription for VAB Staff S 138.93 28472 X
09/20/23 [Best Buy 2-Surface Laptop 5 for VCS Staff ) 1,799.98 28499 X
09/25/23 |ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS Adobe add subscription ) 22.25 28472 X
09/27/23 [AMAZON MKTP 15ft COM Port Serial Cable s K7 28470 X
09/27/23 |Best Buy Surface Pro 7+ 12.3 TS for VCS Food Servi{ $ 699.99 28499 X

Total Amount of Purchases| § .5:646758] . _
S Y6 ST
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total
28474 S 79.95
28472 S 161.18 . -]
28470 | & 8|y 15
28499 S 4,569.94
- ‘ 4
/Jotal 564658 |,

Employee Signaturea_h_wgz,gﬁu\) Supervisor Signa

] -G%6.
L Ses”

Instruction: Record pruchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receiv

reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signed by your supervisor. Send this form.

vy

Y

[

credit card statement, check it against this

statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.



Card Holder: Alyssa Thompson
Purchases for September 2023

Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
8/29/2023 |Big Apple Bagel Amazon $45.99 11477 Y
8/31/2023 |Amazon Tobey GSRP $25.64 11475 Y
8/31/2023 |Amazon Tobey GSRP $31.96 11475 Y
8/31/2023 |Amazon Tobey GSRP $53.50 11475 Y
8/31/2023 |Amazon indian Lake GSRP $120.12 11475 Y

7 19/11/2023  [Amazon Indian Lake GSRP $9.53 11475 Y
9/12/2023 |Complete Team Qutfitter Tennis Camp $15.00 32170 Y
9/12/2023 |Complete Team Outfitter Lacrosse Camp $45.00 32170 Y
9/12/2023 |Amazon |indian Lake GSRP $172.90] 11475 Y

‘ 9/12/2023 |Complete Team Outfitters Team Football $245.00 32170 Y
9/12/2023 |Complete Team Qutfitter{Youth Football $290.00 32170 Y
9/12/2023 |Complete Team Outfitter{Tennis Camp $322.50 32170 Y
9/14/2023 |Dollar General Sunset Lake GSRP $18.55 11475 Y
9/15/2023 Family Fare GSRP Team Meeting $25.37 11475 Y
9/18/2023 |Amazon indian Lake GSRP $25.88 11475 Y
9/20/2023 [Amazon Indian Lake GSRP $16.82 11475 Y
9/21/2023 |Amazon Indian Lake GSRP $17.86 11475 Y
-[9/5/2023 Amazon Tobey GSRP 12.99 11475 Y
r Total Amount of Purchasesl $1,494.61
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total

11477 $45.99

11475 $531.12

32170 $917.50

\ $1,494.61
/

,_/ Supervisor Signature (/H‘/\/

Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card statement, check it against this
reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your accoun 1d have it signed by your supervisor. Send
this form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

INFO ONLY
Total by summary $1,494.61
Total above $1,494.61

Difference S -



VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Card Holder: Gail Van Daff

Purchases for: Curriculum Office

Date |Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
8/29/23 |Musciplay IL Fine Arts S 87.47 11181 Y 1
8/29/23 |Musciplay TY Fine Arts S 87.48 13181 Y 2
8/29/23 |Musciplay SL Fine Arts S 174.95 12181 Y 3
8/29/23 |Amazon Curriculum Office/ PD S 225.50 22179 Y 4
8/30/23 |Amazon SL Misc Consumables, OEC S 6.99 12181 Y 5
8/30/23 |Amazon IL Misc Consumables, OEC S 6.95 11181 Y 6
8/30/23 |Amazon SL Misc Consumables, OEC S 6.95 12181 Y 7
8/30/23 |Amazon TY Misc Consumables, OEC S 6.95 13181 Y 8
8/30/23 |National Center for Youth Iss | MSCA Member Registration - Richeson | $ 180.00 22136 Y 9
8/31/23 |Senor Wooly MS Annual subscription S 150.00 14181 Y 10
8/31/23 |WPY Great Lakes Steward |Place Based Ed Conference S 325.00 14169 Y 11
9/1/23 |Amazon MS Sci Curriculum S 14.91 14181 Y 12

9/4/2023 | Amazon IL Curriculum supplies S 9.99 11181 Y 13
9/4/2023 | Amazon SL Curriclum supplies S 9.99 12181 Y 14
9/4/2023 | Amazon TY Curriculum supplies S 9.99 13181 Y 15
9/4/2023 | Amazon Incorrect supplies shipped - MS S (132.76) 14181 Y 16
9/6/2023 | Discovery Education HS Curriculum Supplies S 440.00 15181 Y 17
9/7/2023 | Discovery Education HS Curriculum Supplies S 330.00 15181 Y 18
9/8/2023 | Grainger MS PLTW S 98.00 14181 Y 19
9/11/2023| Grainger MS Sci Curriculum S 2.36 14181 Y 20
9/11/2023| Grainger MS SCi Curriculum S 16.94 14181 Y 21
9/11/2023( Grainger MS SCi Curriculum S 20.09 14181 Y 22
9/18/2023| School Specialty Curriculum Office/ PD S 52.64 22179 Y 23
9/15/2023| Renaissance Place MS Assessment S 550.93 21275 Y 24
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - Anna Lacey S 140.00 22136 y 25
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - Anna Lacey S 43.70 22135 Y 26
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - Megan Oswalt S 140.00 22136 Y 27
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - Megan Oswalt S 43.70 22132 Y 28
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - S. Vallier S 140.00 22136 Y 29
9/22/2023| Michigan Art Ed MAEA Fall Conference - S. Vallier S 70.70 22134 Y 30
9/22/2023| Vexrobotics MS SCi Curriculum S 239.38 14181 Y 31
9/22/2023| Ml Assoc of School Librarians |Conference S 316.72 22136 Y 32
9/25/2023| Quizlet.com Curriculum Material S 35.99 14181 Y 33
9/25/2023| Amazon SS Classroom Library S 95.24 12181 Y 34
9/25/2023| Amazon IL Classroom Library S 100.05 11181 Y 35
9/26/2023| Vexrobotics MS Sci Curriculum S 24.09 14181 Y 36




VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

9/27/2023|School Specilaty IL Curriculum S 20.00 11181 Y 37
9/27/2023(School Specilaty SL Curriculum S 20.59 12181 Y 38
9/27/2023|School Specilaty TY Curriculum S 20.00 13181 Y 39
Total Amount of Purchases| S 4,131.48
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total

11181 S 224.46 21275 $ 550.93

12181 S 314.71 22136 $ 916.72

13181 S 124.42 22179 S 278.14

14169 S 325.00 22135 S 43.70

14181 S 469.00 22132 S 43.70

15181 S 770.00 22134 S 70.70

Supervisor Signature V%/J ’//cv/,/)ﬁ,//?

Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card statement, check it against this
reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signed by your supervisor. Send this
form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

Employee Signature

INFO ONLY
Total by summary S 4,131.48
Total above S 4,131.48

Difference S -



VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Card Holder: Amie M McCaw

Purchases for: Sunset Lake- Master Card

Statement Date: 9/27/23

Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
31-Aug-23 Sth gd. student planners $351.00 12170 Y
1-Sep-23 Fitness Finders Brink- Mile Club tokens $16.54 64459 Y
4-Sep-23 School Speicialty Guerrero- bulk order balance $29.21 12172 Y
4-Sep-23 ASCD Amie- membership renewal $59.00 12170 Y
7-Sep-23 Fitness Finders Brink- Mile Club tokens $55.35 64459 Y
12-Sep-23 1st grade teacher books $160.00 12170 Y
18-Sep-23 J.w. Pepper Kahler- music supplies $97.97 12174 Y
Reg. Stamps & postcard stamps
19-Sep-23 USPS for front office $321.00 12165 Y
20-Sep-23 MEMSPA Amie's membership dues $579.00 24262 v
Total Amt. of Purchases $1,669.07
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total
12170 570.00
64459 71.89
12172 29.21
12174 97.97
12165 321.00
24262 579.00
Employee Signature 'ﬁ’ Supervisors Signature I%WQ Ma‘t/
INFO ONLY /
Total by summary $1,669.07
Total above $1,669.07

Difference

$0.00



Card Holder: Mike Barwegen

Purchases fc- €~=¢~—k~-2n22

Date Venaor De-=-i==~=[Purpose Amount I A3~ T Dreained l
8/30/23 | Acco Laminaung Supplies S 66.44 135/v ¥
8/30/23|Plank Road Publishing Music Supplies S 137.39 13174 Y
8/31/23 |Home Depot Paint/Carpet - McGiil $ 159.84 13172 Y

9/1/23 [School Specialty Holladay - Bulk S 17.03 13172 Y
9/1/23 [Amazon Art Supplies S $3.97 13171 Y
9/1/23|Staples Office Supplies $ 56.31 24370 Y
9/1/23 |Walmart Sports Balls for Recess S 137.69 13172 Y
09/06/23 | Vandersalms Flower Shop Fowers for Katie Ruihey $ 63.59 64537 Y
09/11/23|Staples Office Supplies $ 38.66 24370 Y
09/14/23 | Amazon Office Label Holder $ 12.99 24370 Y

9/14/2023 |Amazon Date Stamp S 15.50 24370 Y

9/14/2023|Sam's Club AR Rewards S 38.16 13170 Y

9/18/2023 [Kohl's Shoes for students S 35.97 21273 Y

9/20/2023 | School Specialty Bulk - Boal S 27.44 13172 Y

9/21/2023 | Amazon Nose Bleed Clips S 21.98 24370 Y

9/21/2023 | School Specialty Wasson - Bulk s 26.99 13172 Y

9/21/2023 |Amazon Music - Recorders S 47.97 64515 Y

9/21/2023 | Canney's Water Water for Teachers' Lounge $ 135.99 64537 Y

9/21/2023 | Amazon Wobble Stools S 166.64 13170 Y

9/25/2023 |Amazon Air Freshener S 5.48 24370 Y

9/25/2023 |Amazon Cube Chairs S 99.98 13170 Y

9/26/2023 |Amazon Bulk - Hall $ 29.99 13172 Y

9/26/2023 | Amazon Art Supplies S 91.90 13171 Y
9/27/2023|School Specialty Bulk - Flynn S 8.48 13172 Y
9/27/2023 | Amazon Bathroom Door Accessory s -3206 | ) {“)eas37 v
9/27/2023 | Amazon Walkie Talkies $ 89.99 24370 Y
i T 0.
Total Amount of Purchases Slm’ [
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total
13170 $371.22 21273 $35.97
13174 $137.39 64515 $47.97
13172 $407.46 $0.00
13171 $145.87 $0.00
24370 $240.91 $0.00
Raca7 s232537 4TS $0.00
Employee Signature Supervisor Signature /l ) 4 2 a -~ — —
Instruction: Record purc..eov. w. covy w.v comwn .. JUghout the month. Wheny  -eceive your credit card statement,

check it against this reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and
have it signed by your supervisor. Send this form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the

Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.

INFO ONLY ’ (; "1,0 |
Total by summary $564932 ‘ ' L{,c b‘
Total above $ 61932 v

Difference S (0.00)



Card Holder: Mike Roy
Purchases for: September 2023

Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?
8/29|Vicksburg Hardware Volleyball supplies $12.69 64713 X
8/29|Dollar General Volleyball supplies $22.79 64713 X
8/30|Dollar General Volleyball supplies $34.98 64713 X

9/1|Paris Cleaners Football uniforms $111.10 64635 X
9/8|Cedar AGO Boys Tennis $15.00 64704 X
9/8|Cedar AGO Boys Tennis $15.01 64704 X
9/8|Shell Boys Tennis $15.05 64704 X
9/8|Shell Boys Tennis $15.97 64704 X
9/8|Days Inn Boys Tennis $136.92 64704 X
9/8|Days Inn Boys Tennis $136.92 64704 X
9/8|Days Inn Boys Tennis $136.92 64704 X
9/8|Days Inn Boys Tennis $136.92 64704 X
9/11|Guitar Center Tennis Microphone $39.99 64704 X

" " " $39.99 64705 X
9/13|Best Buy Sales Tax Refund -§18.30 64635 X
9/13(Best Buy Return -$95.38 64635 X
9/14|Hex Head Athletic supplies $209.47 64736 X
9/16|Therabody Trainer supplies $142.15 64680 X
9/19| Culvers Volleyball meal $337.38 64713 X

Total Amount of Purchases| $1,445.57
Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total

64635 {62.58) $0.00
64680 $142.15 $0.00
64704 $648.70 $0.00
64705 $39.99 $0.00
64713 $407.84 $0.00
64736 $209.47 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$1,445.57

Employee Signature

e

—

Supervisor Signature

~

Instruction: Record purchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your credit card statement,
this reconciliation form. After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have it signdd by your
supervisor. Send this form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the

month.

W

eck it against




VICKSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CREDIT CARD RECONCILIATION FORM

Card Holder: Keevin O'Neill
Purchases for: September 2023

Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # |Receipt?
9/20/2023 |MASA Fall Conference $550.00( 23262 Y
9/22/2023 |Grand Traverse Resort |Lodging $567.80| 23262 ¥

Total Amount of Purchases| $1,117.80

Summary by ASN # ASN # Total ASN # Total
23262| S 1,117.80

Employee Signature Q”W;’ﬂm«,ﬁ—l\% Supervisor Slgnatuer

Instruction: Record pruchases as they are made throughout the month. When you receive your cf{d/o//(statement check it against this
reconciliation form.  After checking, sign this form indicating you have balanced your account and have signed by your supervisor. Send this
form, statement copy, and receipts for all purchases on this statement to the Accounting Office by the 18th of the month.




Card Holder: Sarah Dyer
S Purchases for: September
Date Vendor Description/Purpose Amount ASN # Receipt?

8/29/2023 |Family Fare Food S 6.08 46170 Yes
8/31/2023 Meijer Food S 19.08 46170 Yes
9/1/2023  |Amazon Food S 42.32 46170 Yes
8/31/2023 |Webstaurant Floor Mats S 440.22 46173 Yes
8/31/2023 [Webstaurant Allergen Kits $  1,255.55 46173 Yes
9/1/2023 |Amazon Supplies S 11.28 46173 Yes
9/1/2023  [Amazon Food S 30.96 46170 Yes
9/1/2023 Amazon Supplies S 84.44 46173 Yes
9/1/2023 Webstaurant Supplies S 129.99 46173 Yes
9/5/2023 Meijer Food S 20.27 46170 Yes
9/7/2023 Amazon Food S 19.64 46170 Yes
9/6/2023 Amazon Food S 32.48 46170 Yes
9/10/2023 |Dollar Tree Supplies S 14.84 46173 Yes
9/9/2023 Amazon Supplies S’ 54.99 46173 Yes
9/12/2023 |MSU Extension ServSafe / S 60.00 46135 Yes
9/12/2023 |Corporate Colors Uniform Shirts S 696.00 46173 Yes
9/18/2023 [SNA Dues S 640.00 46135 Yes
9/20/2023 |Amazon Food S 14.99 46170 Yes
9/20/2023 |Webstaurant Supplies S 37.99 46173 Yes
9/20/2023 |Amazon Food S 49.32 46170 Yes
9/20/2023 |Amazon Food S 55.77 46170 Yes
9/21/2023 |Amazon Food S 73.78 46170 Yes
9/20/2023 [Amazon Food S 114.99 46170 Yes
9/21/2023 |Amazon Food S 27.66 46170 Yes
9/21/2023 |Amazon Food S 166.43 46170 Yes